N
@ Race Association of Kent Schools (skiing)
SY/4

Resul ts

Kent School s SKki
Chanpi onshi ps

Hel d at
Chat ham Ski Centre
on

Sunday 13'" June 2004

Sponsor ed

Captain’s Cabin and
Kent Messenger G oup



. nings
neanlts
KM

Kent Messenger Group
Pos Bib
1 71
2 2
3 1
4 3
5 69
6 35
7 4
8 90
9 72
10 13
11 9
12 59
13 37
14 58
15 30
16 73
17 5
18 12
19 57
20 70
21 41
22 10
23 17
24 8
25 97
26 48
27 100
28 6
29 74
30 19
31 133
32 102
33 43
34 7
35 18
36 134
37 135
38 31
39 103

Kent Schools Ski Championships

13th June 2004

Overall Individuals - Female

Name

Charlotte Evans
Rachael Underwood
Charlotte Owen
Alice Limb

Danielle Freeze
Emily Evans

Emily Limb

Natalia Harte
Alexandra Askew
Georgia Luck
Nicole Underwood
Rachel Quinn
Jordan Moss

Amy Bryant
Michelle Thompson
Lauren Owen
Marianne Rolph
Charlotte Burford-Newell
Joanna Llewellyn
Stephanie Gibb
Raeasa Qureshi
Caroline Hamilton
Chloe Miles

Katie Hamilton
Guilia Harte

Sarah Crawford
Rachel Symons
Sian Williams
Katrina Andrews
Charlotte Phillips
Charlotte Haylock-Kellow
Anabellle Kirton
Michaela Struthers
Stephanie Rolph
Robin Stone
Georgia Holt
Tanwen Evans
Sophie Parroch
Nicole Ranger

School
Rochester Grammar
Simon Langton A
Simon Langton A
Simon Langton A
Holy Trinity College (Ind)
St Andrews Rochester A
Simon Langton A
Barton Court Grammar
Rochester Grammar
Wickham Common Primary
Simon Langton C
Hayes School
St Andrews Rochester A
Hayes School
Invicta Grammar
Rochester Grammar
Simon Langton B
Simon Langton C
Hayes School
St Teresa RC Primary (Ind)
St Andrews Rochester B
Simon Langton C
Kent College- Penbury A
Simon Langton B
Barham CE Primary C
Hartlip C E Primary A
Barham CE Primary B
Simon Langton B
Rochester Grammar
Kent College- Penbury A
Walthamstow Hall B
Kings Pre-Prep A
St Andrews Rochester (Ind)
Simon Langton B
Kent College- Penbury A
Walthamstow Hall B
Walthamstow Hall B
Invicta Grammar
Kings Pre-Prep A

Individual Results

Age Cat

MIDS
SEN
SEN
SEN

MIDS
G&B
SEN

MIDS

MIDS
G&B

MIDS

MIDS
G&B

MIDS

MIDS

MIDS
SEN

MIDS

MIDS
G&B
G&B

MIDS

MIDS
SEN
MINI
G&B
G&B
SEN

MIDS

MIDS
SEN
MINI
G&B

MIDS

MIDS

MIDS

MIDS

MIDS
MINI
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Timel
17.19
18.04
18.45
18.47
18.56
18.62
19.57
18.81
19.63
19.42
20.04
19.98
20.12
20.07
20.77
21.13
21.22
21.34
21.50
21.86
22.20
22.29
22.28
22.67
2221
22.24
23.08
23.39
23.50
23.71
26.11
25.96
27.70
28.47
27.65
28.17
28.01
27.18
27.63

Time 2 Total
17.26  34.45
18.10 36.14
1796  36.41
18.01 36.48
18.18 36.74
18.75  37.37
18.38  37.95
1935 38.16
19.62 39.25
19.84  39.26
1930 39.34
20.03  40.01
20.07  40.19
20.28  40.35
20.48  41.25
21.05 42.18
20.96  42.18
21.10 42.44
21.44  42.94
21.20 43.06
21.65 43.85
21.82 4411
22.09 4437
21.89  44.56
2257 44.78
2275  44.99
22.82 4590
23.18  46.57
23.14  46.64
2321  46.92
2543 51.54
26.14  52.10
26.67 54.37
26.04 54.51
26.99 54.64
2731 55.48
27.85 55.86
28.90 56.08
28.61 56.24



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Pos
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130
131
129
11
101
114
98
20
139
53
99
50
68
51
136
49
66
104
105
67
137
21
22
140
138
132
96
91
75
56
33
32
24
23
15

Bib
79
86

110

118
77
44

124
93
47
82
36

Julia Smith

Connie Thokildsen
Samantha Haylock-Kellow
Abi Heller

Naomi Porter
Samantha Moynes
Polly Craythorn
Emma de Lotviniere
Rachel Lillie
Georgina Penny
Libby Symons

Molly Williams
Jessie Drinkwater
Charlotte Penny
Jenny Fryer
Jessica Overton
Katherine Thompson
Himaya Patel
Chantelle Sylvester
Elise Cunningham
Lara Sevillano-Driscoll
Katy Dye

Alex Woodward
Maria Chotin

Isabel W hite
Eleanor Desmond
Jemima Craythorn
Kirsten Berry

Carly Wymark
Stacey Luck
Georgina Owen
Alexandra Rowe
Georgina Cooper
Anna Burbibge

Ellie Steward

Walthamstow Hall A
Walthamstow Hall A
Walthamstow Hall A
Simon Langton C
Barham CE Primary B
Kings Prep B

Barham CE Primary B
Kent College- Penbury A
Walthamstow Hall C
Hartlip C E Primary B
Barham CE Primary B
Hartlip C E Primary A

Roseacre Junior School (Ind)

Hartlip C E Primary A

W althamstow Hall B
Hartlip C E Primary A
Roseacre Junior School B
Kings Pre-Prep A

Kings Pre-Prep A
Roseacre Junior School B
W althamstow Hall C

Kent College- Penbury B
Kent College- Penbury B
W althamstow Hall C

W althamstow Hall C

W althamstow Hall A
Barham CE Primary C
Barton Court Grammar
Rochester Grammar (Ind)
Hayes School

Invicta Grammar

Invicta Grammar

Kent College- Penbury B
Kent College- Penbury B
Wickham Common Primary

Overall Individuals - Male

Name

Michael Owen
Sam Wrench
Thomas Kirton
Joseph Kirton
Matthew Davey
Nick Crawford
Ben Porter
Jonnie Allingham
Craig Coppack
Peter Baksh
David Askew

School
Harvey Grammar
Ravenswood School
Kings Prep A
Kings Prep C
Harvey Grammar
Borden Grammar
Chaucer Tech College (Ind)
Barton Court Grammar
Borden Grammar
Ravenswood School (ind)
St Andrews Rochester A

G&B
G&B
G&B
MIDS
MINI
G&B
G&B
MIDS
MINI
MINI
MINI
G&B
G&B
G&B
SEN
G&B
G&B
MINI
MINI
G&B
MINI
MIDS
MIDS
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MIDS
SEN
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MINI

Age Cat

SEN
MIDS
G&B
MIDS
SEN
MIDS
MIDS
SEN
MIDS
MIDS
G&B
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Gen
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28.19
29.03
29.67
29.65
29.80
30.30
31.38
33.10
32.25
32.90
32.64
33.14
33.20
30.31
34.46
30.42
36.23
34.65
37.81
38.75
38.34
42.20
38.52
DSQ
DNF
DSQ
DSQ
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
23.43

Timel
17.11
16.88
17.34
17.37
17.51
17.26
18.03
17.70
18.21
18.30
18.37

28.30 56.49
28.43  57.46
2792 57.59
28.13 57.78
29.67  59.47
3135 61.65
30.40 61.78
31.32 6442
3219 6444
3257 6547
3291 6555
33.02 66.16
33.17 66.37
36.67 66.98
3277 67.23
37.16 67.58
33.15 69.38
35.82 7047
3555 73.36
36.83  75.58
39.31 77.65
41.15 83.35
49.31 87.83
32.49
33.93

DSQ
38.77
29.81

DNS
33.70
28.63

DSQ
35.75

DNF

Time 2 Total

16.48  33.59
16.96  33.84
16.89  34.23
17.03  34.40
17.01 3452
1759 34.85
17.49  35.52
17.85 35.55
18.27  36.48
18.19  36.49
1845  36.82



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

38
76
84
85
80
40
125
127
120
122
111
126
128
121
46
112
60
39
29
14
42
81
108
45
52
117
61
92
63
106
113
16
65
94
34
55
123
62
64
116
87
78
95
119
109
107
89
88
83
54

Max Moss

James Gibb

Tom Barley
James Wilkins
Joel Wyatt

Adam Page
George White
Peter Limb

Joe Jelfs

Luke Seymour
Daniel Mutton
Tobias Porter
Patrick Burford-Newell
Edward Hensman
Rupert Southern
Michael Fedosuik
William Thompson
Mathew Owen
Alec Miller

Tom Bryant
Rumaan Qureshi
Richard Willkinson
Angus Wilson
Josh Brown
Hayden Stringer
Saul Sylvester
Alec Cunningham
Adam Kent
Edward Harris
Daniel Moynes
Joshua Robins
Liam Quinn

Harry Howard
James Owen
Piers Carpenter
Owain Morton
Thomas Clack
Alec Davis

Tom Kingston
Alex Bunnett
Robert Buchanon
Kingsley Krawczyk
Daniel Symons
Owen Ranger
Archie Keep
Douglas Wilson
Jordan Miles
Martin Kennedy

Thomas Moore-McDonald

Jake Hamson

St Andrews Rochester A
St Teresa RC Primary (Ind)
Ravenswood School
Ravenswood School
Harvey Grammar

St Andrews Rochester B
Barham CE Primary A
Barham CE Primary A
Kings Prep C

Bapchild & Tonge Primary (Ind)
Kings Prep A

Barham CE Primary A
Barham CE Primary A
Kings Prep C

Borden Grammar

Kings Prep A

Roseacre Junior School A
St Andrews Rochester B
Temple Hill CP (Ind)
Wickham Common Primary
St Andrews Rochester B
Ravenswood School (Ind)
Kings Pre-Prep B

Borden Grammar

Hartlip C E Primary B
Kings Prep B

Roseacre Junior School A
Barton Court Grammar
Roseacre Junior School A
Kings Pre-Prep B

Kings Prep A

Wickham Common Primary
Roseacre Junior School B
Barham CE Primary C

St Andrews Rochester (Ind)
Hartlip C E Primary B
Bapchild & Tonge Primary (Ind)
Roseacre Junior School A
Roseacre Junior School B
Kings Prep B

Ravenswood School
Harvey Grammar

Barham CE Primary C
Kings Prep C

Kings Pre-Prep B

Kings Pre-Prep B

Hilden Grange (Ind)
Ravenswood School
Ravenswood School

Hartlip C E Primary B

MINI
MINI
SEN
SEN
SEN
G&B
G&B
MINI
MIDS
MINI
G&B
G&B
G&B
MIDS
MIDS
G&B
G&B
G&B
MIDS
G&B
MINI
MIDS
MINI
MIDS
MINI
G&B
G&B
MIDS
G&B
MINI
G&B
MINI
G&B
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
G&B
G&B
G&B
SEN
SEN
MINI
MIDS
MINI
MINI
MINI
SEN
MIDS
MINI
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19.10
18.74
20.40
20.10
15.73
20.57
20.90
20.61
22.76
21.71
22.47
21.59
25.00
22.76
23.61
22.75
23.59
23.86
24.75
24.48
25.50
25.96
26.45
26.42
26.86
27.20
28.08
22.38
29.78
29.93
30.25
28.95
30.16
31.89
46.97
27.08
39.52
29.20
53.76
23.48
81.10
91.92
24.43
18.70
32.69

DSQ

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNF

18.93
19.32
19.15
19.80
24.54
19.90
20.54
21.25
19.55
21.37
21.37
22.49
19.42
22.76
22.48
23.48
23.83
23.73
23.44
24.44
24.95
26.57
26.32
26.89
27.40
27.76
27.63
33.35
27.48
27.77
29.49
31.37
30.69
32.17
24.26
49.92
40.05
54.73
32.94
66.70
17.25
22.55

103.43

DNF
DSQ
27.82

DSQ

38.03
38.06
39.55
39.90
40.27
40.47
41.44
41.86
42.31
43.08
43.84
44.08
44.42
45.52
46.09
46.23
47.42
47.59
48.19
48.92
50.45
52.53
52.77
53.31
54.26
54.96
55.71
55.73
57.26
57.70
59.74
60.32
60.85
64.06
71.23
77.00
79.57
83.93
86.70
90.18
98.35
114.47
127.86
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Pos Bib Name
1 97 Guilia Harte
2 102 Anabellle Kirton
3 103 Nicole Ranger
4 101 Naomi Porter
5 139 Rachel Lillie
6 53 Georgina Penny
7 99 Libby Symons
8 104 Himaya Patel
9 105 Chantelle Sylvester
10 137 Lara Sevillano-Driscoll
140 Maria Chotin
138 Isabel W hite
132 Eleanor Desmond
96 Jemima Craythorn
15 Ellie Steward
Pos Bib Name
1 38 Max Moss
2 76 James Gibb
3 127 Peter Limb
4 122 Luke Seymour
5 42 Rumaan Qureshi
6 108  Angus Wilson
7 52 Hayden Stringer
8 106 Daniel Moynes
9 16 Liam Quinn
10 94 James Owen
11 34 Piers Carpenter
12 55 Owain Morton
13 123 Thomas Clack
14 95 Daniel Symons
109  Archie Keep
107 Douglas Wilson
89 Jordan Miles
54 Jake Hamson

Minis - Female

School
Barham CE Primary C
Kings Pre-Prep A
Kings Pre-Prep A
Barham CE Primary B
Walthamstow Hall C
Hartlip C E Primary B
Barham CE Primary B
Kings Pre-Prep A
Kings Pre-Prep A
Walthamstow Hall C
Walthamstow Hall C
Walthamstow Hall C
Walthamstow Hall A
Barham CE Primary C

Wickham Common Primary

Minis - Male

School

St Andrews Rochester A
St Teresa RC Primary (Ind)

Barham CE Primary A

Bapchild & Tonge Primary (Ind)
St Andrews Rochester B

Kings Pre-Prep B
Hartlip C E Primary B
Kings Pre-Prep B

Wickham Common Primary

Barham CE Primary C

St Andrews Rochester (Ind)

Hartlip C E Primary B

Bapchild & Tonge Primary (Ind)

Barham CE Primary C
Kings Pre-Prep B
Kings Pre-Prep B
Hilden Grange (Ind)
Hartlip C E Primary B

Individual Age Group Results

Age Cat

MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI

Age Cat

MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI

Kent Schools Ski Championships
13th June 2004

Sch
Yr Gen Timel
22.21
25.96
27.63
29.80
32.25
32.90
32.64
34.65
37.81
38.34
DSQ
DNF
DSQ
DSQ
23.43
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Sch
Yr Gen Timel
19.10
18.74
20.61
21.71
25.50
26.45
26.86
29.93
28.95
31.89
46.97
27.08
39.52
24.43
32.69
DSQ
DNS
DNF

w
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LTI XL

Time 2 Total
22.57 44,78
26.14 52.10
28.61 56.24
29.67 59.47
32.19 64.44
32.57 65.47
32.91 65.55
35.82 70.47
35.55 73.36
39.31 77.65
32.49
33.93

DSQ
38.77
DNF

Time 2 Total
18.93 38.03
19.32 38.06
21.25 41.86
21.37 43.08
24.95 50.45
26.32 52.77
27.40 54.26
27.77 57.70
31.37 60.32
32.17 64.06
24.26 71.23
49.92 77.00
40.05 79.57

103.43 127.86

DSQ
27.82
DSQ
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Bib
35
13
37
70
41
48

100
43

130

131

129

114
98
50
68
51
49
66
67

Bib
110
36
40
125
111
126
128
112
60
39
14
117
61
63
113
65
62
64
116

Name

Emily Evans
Georgia Luck
Jordan Moss
Stephanie Gibb
Raeasa Qureshi
Sarah Crawford
Rachel Symons
Michaela Struthers
Julia Smith

Connie Thokildsen
Samantha Haylock-Kellow
Samantha Moynes
Polly Craythorn
Molly Williams
Jessie Drinkwater
Charlotte Penny
Jessica Overton
Katherine Thompson
Elise Cunningham

Name

Thomas Kirton
David Askew
Adam Page
George White
Daniel Mutton
Tobias Porter
Patrick Burford-Newell
Michael Fedosuik
William Thompson
Mathew Owen
Tom Bryant

Saul Sylvester
Alec Cunningham
Edward Harris
Joshua Robins
Harry Howard
Alec Davis

Tom Kingston
Alex Bunnett

Girls & Boys - Females

School
St Andrews Rochester A
Wickham Common Primary
St Andrews Rochester A
St Teresa RC Primary (Ind)
St Andrews Rochester B
Hartlip C E Primary A
Barham CE Primary B
St Andrews Rochester (Ind)
W althamstow Hall A
W althamstow Hall A
W althamstow Hall A
Kings Prep B
Barham CE Primary B
Hartlip C E Primary A
Roseacre Junior School (Ind)
Hartlip C E Primary A
Hartlip C E Primary A
Roseacre Junior School B
Roseacre Junior School B

Age Cat

G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B

Girls & Boys - Males

School
Kings Prep A
St Andrews Rochester A
St Andrews Rochester B
Barham CE Primary A
Kings Prep A
Barham CE Primary A
Barham CE Primary A
Kings Prep A
Roseacre Junior School A
St Andrews Rochester B
Wickham Common Primary
Kings Prep B
Roseacre Junior School A
Roseacre Junior School A
Kings Prep A
Roseacre Junior School B
Roseacre Junior School A
Roseacre Junior School B
Kings Prep B

Age Cat

G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B

Sch

Yr Gen Timel
18.62
19.42
20.12
21.86
22.20
22.24
23.08
27.70
28.19
29.03
29.67
30.30
31.38
33.14
33.20
30.31
30.42
36.23
38.75
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Sch

Yr Gen Timel
17.34
18.37
20.57
20.90
22.47
21.59
25.00
22.75
23.59
23.86
24.48
27.20
28.08
29.78
30.25
30.16
29.20
53.76
23.48

()]

U oogogo 0o UUo oo oo
LTI

Time 2 Total
18.75 37.37
19.84 39.26
20.07 40.19
21.20 43.06
21.65 43.85
22.75 44,99
22.82 45.90
26.67 54.37
28.30 56.49
28.43 57.46
27.92 57.59
31.35 61.65
30.40 61.78
33.02 66.16
33.17 66.37
36.67 66.98
37.16 67.58
33.15 69.38
36.83 75.58

Time 2 Total
16.89 34.23
18.45 36.82
19.90 40.47
20.54 41.44
21.37 43.84
22.49 44,08
19.42 44.42
23.48 46.23
23.83 47.42
23.73 47.59
24.44 48.92
27.76 54.96
27.63 55.71
27.48 57.26
29.49 59.74
30.69 60.85
54.73 83.93
32.94 86.70
66.70 90.18
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Bib
71
69
90
72

59
58
30
73
12
57
10
17
74
19

18
134
135

31

11

20

21

22

91

56

33

32

24

23

Bib
86
118
44
124
47
82
120
121
46
29
81
45
92
119
83

Name

Charlotte Evans
Danielle Freeze
Natalia Harte
Alexandra Askew
Nicole Underwood
Rachel Quinn
Amy Bryant
Michelle Thompson
Lauren Owen
Charlotte Burford-Newell
Joanna Llewellyn
Caroline Hamilton
Chloe Miles
Katrina Andrews
Charlotte Phillips
Stephanie Rolph
Robin Stone
Georgia Holt
Tanwen Evans
Sophie Parroch
Abi Heller

Emma de Lotviniere
Katy Dye

Alex Woodward
Kirsten Berry
Stacey Luck
Georgina Owen
Alexandra Rowe
Georgina Cooper
Anna Burbibge

Name

Sam Wrench
Joseph Kirton
Nick Crawford

Ben Porter

Craig Coppack
Peter Baksh

Joe Jelfs

Edward Hensman
Rupert Southern
Alec Miller
Richard Willkinson
Josh Brown

Adam Kent

Owen Ranger
Thomas Moore-McDonald

MIDs - Females

School
Rochester Grammar
Holy Trinity College (Ind)
Barton Court Grammar
Rochester Grammar
Simon Langton C
Hayes School
Hayes School
Invicta Grammar
Rochester Grammar
Simon Langton C
Hayes School
Simon Langton C
Kent College- Penbury A
Rochester Grammar
Kent College- Penbury A
Simon Langton B
Kent College- Penbury A
W althamstow Hall B
W althamstow Hall B
Invicta Grammar
Simon Langton C
Kent College- Penbury A
Kent College- Penbury B
Kent College- Penbury B
Barton Court Grammar
Hayes School
Invicta Grammar
Invicta Grammar
Kent College- Penbury B
Kent College- Penbury B

MIDs - Males

School
Ravenswood School
Kings Prep C
Borden Grammar
Chaucer Tech College (Ind)
Borden Grammar
Ravenswood School (ind)
Kings Prep C
Kings Prep C
Borden Grammar
Temple Hill CP (Ind)
Ravenswood School (Ind)
Borden Grammar
Barton Court Grammar
Kings Prep C
Ravenswood School

Age Cat

MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS

Age Cat

MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS

Sch
Yr Gen Timel
17.19
18.56
18.81
19.63
20.04
19.98
20.07
20.77
21.13
21.34
21.50
22.29
22.28
23.50
23.71
28.47
27.65
28.17
28.01
27.18
29.65
33.10
42.20
38.52
DNF
DNF
DNF
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
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Sch
Yr Gen Timel
16.88
17.37
17.26
18.03
18.21
18.30
22.76
22.76
23.61
24.75
25.96
26.42
22.38
18.70
DNS

©
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Time 2 Total
17.26 34.45
18.18 36.74
19.35 38.16
19.62 39.25
19.30 39.34
20.03 40.01
20.28 40.35
20.48 41.25
21.05 42.18
21.10 42.44
21.44 42.94
21.82 4411
22.09 44.37
23.14 46.64
23.21 46.92
26.04 5451
26.99 54.64
27.31 55.48
27.85 55.86
28.90 56.08
28.13 57.78
31.32 64.42
41.15 83.35
49.31 87.83
29.81

DNS
33.70
28.63

DSQ
35.75

Time 2 Total
16.96 33.84
17.03 34.40
17.59 34.85
17.49 35.52
18.27 36.48
18.19 36.49
19.55 42.31
22.76 45,52
22.48 46.09
23.44 48.19
26.57 52.53
26.89 53.31
33.35 55.73

DNF
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133
136
75

Bib
79
77
93
84
85
80
87
78
88

Name

Rachael Underwood
Charlotte Owen
Alice Limb

Emily Limb
Marianne Rolph
Katie Hamilton

Sian Williams
Charlotte Haylock-Kellow
Jenny Fryer

Carly Wymark

Name

Michael Owen
Matthew Davey
Jonnie Allingham
Tom Barley
James Wilkins
Joel Wyatt

Robert Buchanon
Kingsley Krawczyk
Martin Kennedy

Senior - Females

School
Simon Langton A
Simon Langton A
Simon Langton A
Simon Langton A
Simon Langton B
Simon Langton B
Simon Langton B
Walthamstow Hall B
Walthamstow Hall B
Rochester Grammar (Ind)

Senior - Males

School
Harvey Grammar
Harvey Grammar
Barton Court Grammar
Ravenswood School
Ravenswood School
Harvey Grammar
Ravenswood School
Harvey Grammar
Ravenswood School

Age Cat
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

Age Cat
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

Sch
Yr
10
12
11
11
10
10
10
11
13
13

Sch
Yr
11
11
11
12
10
11
12
11
11

Gen

M T T T T T 7T T T

Gen

LTI L

Timel
18.04
18.45
18.47
19.57
21.22
22.67
23.39
26.11
34.46

DNS

Timel
17.11
17.51
17.70
20.40
20.10
15.73
81.10
91.92

DNS

Time 2 Total
18.10 36.14
17.96 36.41
18.01 36.48
18.38 37.95
20.96 42.18
21.89 44,56
23.18 46.57
25.43 51.54
32.77 67.23

Time 2 Total
16.48 33.59
17.01 34.52
17.85 35.55
19.15 39.55
19.80 39.90
24.54 40.27
17.25 98.35
22,55 114.47



Kent Schools Ski Championships
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Kent Messcnger Grnoup

Pos Team
1 Kings Pre-Prep A
Walthamstow Hall C

Pos Team
1 Kings Pre-Prep B

Pos Team
Barham CE Primary C
2 Hartlip C E Primary B

A=Y

Pos Team
1 Barham CE Primary B
2 Walthamstow Hall A
3 Hartlip C E Primary A

Pos Team
1 Kings Prep A
2 Barham CE Primary A
3 Roseacre Junior School A

Pos Team
1 St Andrews Rochester A
2 St Andrews Rochester B
3 Wickham Common Primary

13th June 2004 N
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Team Results 2 Cav T N
Minis - Female

Team
Team Cat Gender 1st Run 2nd Run Total
MINI Female 88.24 90.30 178.54
MINI Female DSQ

Minis - Male

Team
Team Cat Gender 1st Run 2nd Run Total
MINI Male 89.07 81.91 170.98

Minis - Mixed

Team
Team Cat Gender 1st Run 2nd Run Total
MINI Mixed 78.53 93.51 172.04
MINI Mixed 86.84 109.89 196.73

Girls & Boys - Female

Team
Team Cat Gender 1st Run 2nd Run Total
G&B Female 84.26 82.89 167.15
G&B Female 86.89 84.65 171.54
G&B Female 82.97 92.44 175.41

Girls & Boys - Male

Team
Team Cat Gender 1st Run 2nd Run Total
G&B Male 62.56 61.74 124.30
G&B Male 63.10 61.21 124.31
G&B Male 80.87 78.94 159.81

Girls & Boys - Mixed

Team
Team Cat Gender 1st Run 2nd Run Total
G&B Mixed 56.09 56.13 112.22
G&B Mixed 66.63 65.28 131.91
G&B Mixed 67.33 75.65 142.98



Pos

A WDNPF

Pos

A=Y

Pos

Pos

W N P

Pos

Pos

Roseacre Junior School B
Kings Prep B

Team
Rochester Grammar
Hayes School
Simon Langton C
Kent College- Penbury A

Team
Borden Grammar
Kings Prep C

Team
Invicta Grammar
Kent College- Penbury B

Team
Simon Langton A
Simon Langton B
Walthamstow Hall B

Team
Harvey Grammar
Ravenswood School

Team
Barton Court Grammar

G&B Mixed 105.14
G&B Mixed 80.98
Mids - Female
Team
Team Cat Gender 1st Run
MIDS Female 57.95
MIDS Female 61.55
MIDS Female 63.67
MIDS Female 73.64
Mids - Male
Team
Team Cat Gender 1st Run
MIDS Male 59.08
MIDS Male 58.83
Mids - Mixed
Team
Team Cat Gender 1st Run

MIDS Mixed
MIDS Mixed

Senior - Female

Team
Team Cat Gender 1st Run
SEN Female 54.96
SEN Female 67.28
SEN Female 82.29

Senior - Male

Team
Team Cat Gender 1st Run
SEN Male 50.35
SEN Male 57.38

Senior - Male

Team
Team Cat Gender 1st Run
SEN Mixed 58.89

96.78
125.81

2nd Run
57.93
61.75
62.22
72.29

2nd Run
58.34
59.34

2nd Run

2nd Run
54.07
66.03
80.59

2nd Run
56.04
53.36

2nd Run
67.01

201.92
206.79

Total
115.88
123.30
125.89
145.93

Total
117.42
118.17

Total
DSQ
DSQ

Total
109.03
133.31
162.88

Total
106.39
110.74

Total
125.90



